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SUPER SS
BRI AR—VEST B

BE (12:30 51 L) AR 11:15:00

Mmd—A 1.264 km
2025/03/22 11:15 .

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 11:26:15.308 58.773 29.843 28.930
(4) k<K 7AT 5 11:27:13.443 58.135 29.254 28.881
1 11:20:06.921 56.632 28.651 27.981 6 11:28:10.909 57.466 29.044 28.422
2 11:21:02.967 56.046 28.141 27.905
3 11:21:58.243 55.276 27.936 27.340 8) BB 8
4 11:22:53.927 55.684 27.947 27.737 pl 11:20:25.744 3:59.167
5 11:23:50.055 56.128 28.401 27.727
6 11:24:45.894 55.839 28.122 27.717
7 11:25:44.183 58.289 30.808 27.481
8 11:26:39.872 55.689 28.139 27.550
p9 11:27:39.915 1:00.043 28.158
(78) it 3 &
1 11:17:06.313 56.855 28.688 28.167
2 11:18:03.255 56.942 29.013 27.929
3 11:19:01.496 58.241 30.033 28.208
4 11:19:58.039 56.543 28.765 27.778
5 11:20:54.816 56.777 28.559 28.218
6 11:21:51.084 56.268 28.305 27.963
7 11:22:47.815 56.731 28.807 27.924
8 11:23:44.497 56.682 28.668 28.014
9 11:24:41.030 56.533 28.497 28.036
10 11:25:37.911 56.881 28.444 28.437
11 11:26:34.494 56.583 28.641 27.942
12 11:27:30.716 56.222 28.359 27.863
(20) 1R f2—
1 11:17:06.419 57.055 28.909 28.146
2 11:18:04.996 58.577 28.740 29.837
3 11:19:01.616 56.620 28.579 28.041
4 11:19:58.261 56.645 28.857 27.788
5 11:20:55.242 56.981 28.188 28.793
6 11:21:51.858 56.616 28.883 27.733
7 11:22:48.267 56.409 28.473 27.936
8 11:23:45.186 56.919 28.449 28.470
9 11:24:41.907 56.721 28.719 28.002
10 11:25:38.250 56.343 28.379 27.964
11 11:26:34.667 56.417 28.439 27.978
12 11:27:30.983 56.316 28.312 28.004
(24) &) &X
1 11:17:07.371 56.662 28.382 28.280
2 11:18:04.041 56.670 28.576 28.094
3 11:19:00.597 56.556 28.600 27.956
4 11:19:57.174 56.577 28.670 27.907
5 11:20:53.505 56.331 28.600 27.731
6 11:21:49.836 56.331 28.316 28.015
7 11:22:46.236 56.400 28.353 28.047
8 11:23:42.575 56.339 28.410 27.929
9 11:24:39.374 56.799 28.492 28.307
10 11:25:36.637 57.263 28.632 28.631
11 11:26:33.768 57.131 29.073 28.058
12 11:27:30.104 56.336 28.463 27.873
p13 11:28:36.646 1:06.542 29.075
(12) 0O HIE
1 11:17:13.922 57.475 28.740 28.735
2 11:18:10.780 56.858 28.662 28.196
3 11:19:07.770 56.990 28.724 28.266
4 11:20:04.660 56.890 28.716 28.174
5 11:21:01.521 56.861 28.746 28.115
6 11:21:58.678 57.157 28.548 28.609
7 11:22:55.936 57.258 28.481 28.777
8 11:23:53.047 57.111 28.805 28.306
9 11:24:49.852 56.805 28.676 28.129
10 11:25:46.429 56.577 28.414 28.163
11 11:26:42.969 56.540 28.552 27.988
12 11:27:39.637 56.668 28.597 28.071
(63) £ &
1 11:23:18.908 59.923 30.428 29.495
2 11:24:17.864 58.956 29.894 29.062
3 11:25:16.535 58.671 29.726 28.945
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